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BC Summer Provincials -2022-07-14 to 2022-07-17
Session Report

Session: 7   Sunday prelims
Day of Meet: 4   Starts at 09:00 AM   Heat Interval: 0 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round                         Event                                                                     Entries         Heats        Starts at

Prelims                 59
Prelims                 60
Finals                   211
Finals                   212
Finals                   112
Prelims                 61
Prelims                 62
Prelims                 63
Prelims                 64
Finals                    113
Finals                   114
Prelims                 65
Prelims                 66
Finals-S                  67
Finals-S                  68
Finals-S                  69
Finals-S                  70

Girls 11 & Over 100 Butterfly
Boys 11 & Over 100 Butterfly
Girls 100 Multi-Class Para 100 Fly
Boys 100 Multi-Class Para loo Fly
Boys 50 Multi-Class Para 50 Fly
Girls 11 & Over 200 Backstroke
Boys 11 & Over ZOO Backstroke
Girls 11 & Over 50 Freestyle
Boys 11 & Over 50 Freestyle
Girls 50 Multi-Class Para 50 Free
Boys 50 Multi-Class Para 50 Free
Girls 11-14 200 IM
Boys 11-14 200 IM
Girls 15 & Over 1500 Freestyle
Boys 15 & Over 1500 Freestyle
Girls 4x200 Freestyle Relay
Boys 4x200 Freestyle Relay
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 441
Entry / Heat Totals:
Finish Time

8       09:00AM
11       09:10AM

1       09:22 AM
1       09:24 AM
1       09:26 AM
7       09:27 AM
9       09:47 AM

10       10:12 AM
12       10:24 AM

1       10:33 AM
1       10:35 AM
7       10:36 AM
6       10:55 AM
1       11:llAM
2        11:30AM
2        12:06 PM
3        12:28 PM

83
12:56 PM
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Meet Program - Sunday Prelims

Event  59   Girls 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat   1 of8   Prelims  Startsato9:00AM

0
1     Chen,Sophia

2     Cottrell, Kelana
3      Cao,Caitlin

4     Xie,Coco
5     Zhang,Emma
6     Miller,Riley
7     Molyneux,Maja
8
9

Heat  2of8   Prelims
Lennstrom, Taysia
Liu, Lucy
Mynott, Naomi

]ohannson, Brooke
Morgans, Alexia
Golinowski, Emilie
Choi, Yeonwoo
Haigh, Rebecca
Chernenkoff, Mila

Starts at 09:02 AM
11      HYACK

12      CDSC

13      WDSC

14     HST

13      SPA

13      RA)

14      LOSC

11      SFA

12      UVPCs

Deschambault,Noelle      12     VPSC

3 of8   Prellms
Fowler, Caitlyn
Hourston, Marlee
Monterola, Leigh
Freimark, Vio]ette
Mcpherson, Taylor
Bellis, Heidi

Olson, Atea
Deis, Avery
Faulkner, Breanna
Zhou, Angela

Starts at 09:03 AM
14     WDSC

13      ISC

14      SKSC

14     SPART

13      NRST

13      PRASC

13      RAG

14     KAJ

14      ISC

14     WSC

Heat  4of8   Prelims  Startsato9:04AM
0     Zeng,Michelle
1     Soroke,Rebecca
2      Boone,Sidney
3     Ling,Yolanda
4     Firth,Brynn
5     ]enkins,Ridley
6     Wiman,Kodi
7     Liu,Emma
8     Wheeler, Bronwen
9     Taghavi, Shayda

11     WVoSC

13      DELTA

15      ISC

15      HYACK

16     PSW

15       CDSC

16      KA)

13      CDSC

15      SPART

13      HYACK

1:18.08

1:17.52

1:17.04

1:16.35

1:16.48

1:17.20

1:17.75

1:15.78

1:14.13

1:10.87

1:10.82

1:10.81

1:10.81

1:10.82

1:13.38

1:14.21

1:16.08

1:10.69

1:10.48

1:10.04

1:09.83

1:09.67

1:09.82

1:09.99

1:10.09

1:10.65

1:10.79

1:09.09

1:08.61

1:08.32

1:08.15

1:07.93

1:08.05

1:08.20

1:08.35

1:08.74

1:09.62

Heat  5of8   Prelims
0     Sun,Lorena
1     Hickey,Myriam
2     Zhang,Yolanda
3     Tamagi,Avery
4     Mclnnes,Rachel
5     Wake field,Vienna
6     Bikadi,Kaysha
7     Aalhus,Mikaila
8     Barrault,Mia
9     Shi,Jiaxi

Heat  6of8   Prelims
0     Yang,Vivian
1     Dreyer,Kassua
2     |erome,Abbie
3     Ko,Ashley
4     |acques,Madisen
5     Loseth,Angel

Starts at 09:05 AM
16     SPA

16      SPART

16      SKSC

17      HYACK

19      KA)

17      ISC

18      ISC

16     SPA
17      WGB

16      HYACK

Starts at 09:07 AM
15      SPA

17

16
15
16      LOSC

15      VKSC

6     SaldanaRiebeling,Mar   16     CDSC
7      Sun,Cici                                     14     WVoSC

8     Kingscote,Hannah            20     WGB
9     Tancon,Tiffany                   17     HYACK

Heat  7 of8   Prelims  Startsato9:08AM
0     Sun,Halting
1     Tong,Rachel
2     Nevins,Harper
3    Weatherhead, Taryn
4     Schroeder, Katie
5     Stannard, Camryn
6     Strojnowska, julia
7     Korbely,Paige
8     Seneviratne, Izzy
9     Bender,Quincy

Heat  8of8   Pre]ims
0     Rodriguez,Vanessa
1     Rupert,Bridget
2     Lau,Octavia
3     Turvey,Alexandra
4     Fack,Leila
5  pzhang, Lily
6     Yao,Angel
7     Hill,Cameron
8     Wiman,Dakota
9     Wen,Eva

21      SFA

17      SKSC

17      ISC

14      KISU

16      LOSC

17      NRST

15       CDSC

14      HYACK

16      SKSC

18      CHENA

Starts at 09:09 AM
14     PSW

15      UVpcs

20      HYACK

20      RAPID

15      LOSC

16      VPSC

16      RAPID

19      SFA

14      KA)

17      HYACK

1:07,81

1:07.47

1:07.22

1:07.08

1;06.71

1:06.75

1:07.18

1:07.33

1:07.66

1:07.90

1:06.43

1:05.68

1:04.83

1:04,34

1:02.47

1:04.18

1:04.73

1:05.27

1:06.07

1:06.69

1:06.21

1:05.52

1:04.83

1:04.32

1:02.21

1:03.52

1:04.61

1:05.22

1:06.03

1:06.68

1:06.19

1:05.41

1:04.75

1:04.29

1:00.46

1:03.09

1:04.37

1:05.19

1:05.97

1:06.45
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Event 60   Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                 Seed Time
Heat  1 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:10AM

0      Liu,LJ
1     Erickson,Julian

2     Clogg'Tyler
3     Dolgov,Andrey
4     Jim,Atom
5     Kingdon,George
6     Wu,Allen
7     Lee,Tristan
8    Wen,Mark
9     Kehler,Rilo

12     PSW
11      UVPCS

12      CDSC

12      HYACK

12     WSC

12      HST

12      SKSC

11      RAPID

12      SKSC

12      KAI

Heat  2 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:llAM
0     Yamamoto,|insei                12     SFA
1      Camaraire,Alex                   14     UVPCS
2      Chew,Liam                             13     KA]

3      Hicks,Noah                             13     UVPCS

4     Yang,Derex                            13     HYACK
5      Mercer,Aidan                       14     CHENA
6     Chen,Quinton)unGan£   14    WSC
7     Cao,Matthew                       12     PSW
8     Cheng,Alexwangchi      14     RAPID
9     Wood,load                            12     SFA

Heat  3 ofll   Prelims   Startsato9:12 AM
0     Oleinic,Dmitrii
1     Chen,Jeffrey
2     Du,Gary
3      Song,Yiguo
4     Lai,Jonathan
5     Chik,Jonathan
6     Bosman,Beyers
7     Wei,William
8     Nabozniak, Sawyer
9     Allen,Oliver

Heat  4of 11   Prelims
0     MCDermid,Casey
1     Wong,Zachary
2     Viloria, Marc.us Hugo
3     Sverre, Fredrik
4     Park,Sam
5      MacDonald,Noah
6     Sun,Ivan
7     Deocampo,Ryan
8     Patrick,Dylan
9     Namba,Kai

13      CDSC

12      SKSC

14      RAPID

13      RAPID

15     PSW

15      WSC

14      CHENA

14      CDSC

14     UVPCs

14     PSW

Starts at 09:14 AM
15     Sosc
17     WSC
16      SKSC

16      CHENA

17      LOSC

15      CDSC

15      CDSC

17      SKSC

15      SKSC

15     lsc

1:18.17

1:17.37

1:15.14

1:14.92

1:14.09

1:14.64

1:14.95

1:16,48

1:17.99

1:18.34

1:11.01

1:06.79

1:06,63

1:06,57

1:06.43

1:06.54

1:06.62

1:06.67

1:06.81

1:13.54

1:06,10

1:05.98

1:05.83

1:04.98

1:04.03

1:04.26

1;05.28

1:05.84

1:06.01

1:06.22

1:03.35

1;03.05

1:02.97

1:02.89

1:02.78

1:02.81

1:02.91

1:03.01

1:03.16

1:03.91

Heat  5 ofll   Prellms  Startsato9:15AM
0     Cirovic,Bogdan
1      Liu,Edison
2     Wang,Rafael
3     Kong,Kevin
4     Bennett,Isaac
5     Chan,Alonzo
6     Arango,]uan
7     Nordlund,Andreas
8     Gysel,Jake
9     deRosnay,Simon

15       ISC

17      PSW

16     HST

15      HYACK

14      PGB

14      HYACK

16      HANEV

17      KISU

17      KCS

16      UVPCs

Heat  6 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:16AM
0     Dreyer,Tuja
1      Hu,Haoxi
2     Pham,Alan
3     Pan,Kane
4    Wang,Matthew
5      MCMillan,Ryan
6     Cao,Ray
7     Lee,Tyler
8     Mountstevens, Rohin

14      KAJ

16      VPSC

16      SKSC

16      SKSC

15      PSW

15      KISU

16     PSW
17      VPSC

15      CHENA

9     Zhang,Haosheng(Sun   16     HYACK

Heat  7 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:17AM
0      Zha,Max                                   15      DELTA

1      Kim,Lucas                                14     SKSC

2     Gutierrez,Alonso
3     Wang,Daniel
4     Gishler,Thomas
5     Kirk,Aiden
6      MCLeod,Zach
7     Feng,Raymond
8     Fu,Brian
9     Park,Danny

15      UVPCS

15      PSW

17      WGB

15      KAj

14     WDSC

14     VPSC

15      SPA

14      LOSC

Heat  8ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:18AM
0      He,River                                   15      RAPID

1      Simard,Bodie                        15      CHENA
2     Yang,Elim                                15     RAPID

3     Zhou,Michael
4     Savelev,Daniil
5     Kaul,Piyush
6     Yeung,CheukHay
7     Brewster,Henry
8     Chen,Thomas
9     lung,]ustin

18      SPA

18      KAJ
17      LOSc

16      SPA

17      HST

17      RAPID

15      HYACK

Heat  9 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:19AM
0     Erickson,Aidan
1     Baker,Bryce
2     Leung,Nathan
3     Govier,Tristan
4     Huang,Peter
5     Hayhoe,Jack
6     Fast,Ethan
7     He,Mingjun
8     Monthatipkul,Titi
9     Brown,Tommy

17      LOSC

18      UVPCS

18     WSC

16      HST

17      SKSC

18      SKSC

17      ISC

17      RAPID

16      RAPID

16      PGB

1:02.70

1:02.66

1:02.58

1:02.50

1:02.35

1:02.47

1:02.54

1:02.60

1:02.69

1:02.78

1:02.28

1:02.27

1:02.21

1:02.14

1:01.93

1:02.11

1:02.16

1:02.25

1:02.27

1:02.34

1:01.82

1:01.66

1:01.63

1:01.42

1:01.21

1:01.33

1:01.53

1:01.64

1:01.74

1:01.87

1:00.99

1:00.64

1:00.57

1:00.51

1:00.24

1:00.33

1:00.53

1:00.61

1:00.65

1:01.08

59.92

59.59

58.81

57.22

56.33

56.84

58,37

59.25

59.72

1:00.23
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Event  112   BoysHeat   10 Prelims (#60 Boys 11 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfl]
0     Mbobela,jakob
1     Kormendy,Dylan
2     Morch,Peter
3     0rogo,Paul
4     Dongfang, Bill
5      Kim,Laon

18      RAC

19      ISC

17      NRST

15      HYACK

17      ISC

14      HYACK

6     Chernomorchenko,Ser;   17     PSW
7      Hiruki,Tadahiro                 17     VPSC
8     Stewart-Beinder,Luke    17     SKSC
9      Li,Derek                                    17     HYACK

Heat  11 ofll   Prelims  Startsato9:21AM
0     Cho,Kyuhyun                       18     SFA
1      Jozsa,Adam                            16     WVOSc
2     Johnston,]adyn                   17     WLBF
3      MCRae,Ryley                         21     KCS

4     Wu,YUTong(Adam)         17     SKSC
5      Lebuke,James                      20     ISC
6     Cameron,Jack                      18     KCS
7     Agostinellistull,Emilio   17     ISC
8     Schanz,Tristan                   18     PSW
9      Bae,)ihoon                              15      LOSC

59.84

59.58

58.72

57.03

55,01

56.79

57.90

59.15

59.67

1:00.16

59.80

59.56

58.57

56.98

55.01

56.64

57.60

59.15

59.62

1:00.00

Event 211   Girls 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Fly
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                 Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl   Finals   Startsato9:22AM

Verge,Genevieves14       24     CHIN

Swiyy`yn`in3  with  a\|q~  ``a

Event  212   Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Fly
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl   Finals   Startsato9:24AM

0
1

sw.`vy`vy`{n3   ut\th   al\  qu\\a

50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Fly
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl   Finals  Startsato9:26AM

0
1

Sw{Mm{ni u.:try`   a\\ q'£ia

Massabie, Sebastian s617     PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+                    42.82

Event 61   Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                 Seed Time
Heat  1 of7   Prelims  Startsato9:27AM

0

Qu,Jiule                                      12      SKSC
Deschambault,Noelle      12     VPSC
Wong, Cassie                          12     WVOSC

Heat  2 of7   Prelims  Startsato9:30AM
Murtha,Shae                        12     SPA
Horan,Mia                              12     KA)
Yamaoka, Dayla
Felt, Kayla
Dong, Rebecca
Xie, Coco

Bogush, Anastasia
Sun, Emma
de long, Sylvia
Cao, Caitlin

12      KISU

11       ISC

12      RAPID

12      RAPID

12      HYACK

11      RAPID

12      NRST

12      SFA

Heat  3 of7   Prelims  Startsato9:33 AM
0      Hefeeda,Raneem               12     SKSC
1      Hossack,Molly                      14     VPSC

2     Wang,]iaying                       14     NRST
3      Mcpherson,Taylor            13     NRST

Chambers,Camerons125     KAJ                                           1:08.18                 I          4     Stephenson,Taylor            13     SFA
Siytangco,Ramons14     21     VPSC                                        1:14.44 5     Pandachuck,Ruby             14     ISC

6     Smith,Rowan
7     DeMitri,Kyah
8     Zhang,Emma
9     MCLeod,Abby

14     WLBF

14      SOSC

12      VPSC

12      WDSC

2:45.55

2:44.95

2:43.54

2:40.23

2:38.33

2:40,10

2:42.72

2:44.37

2:45.37

2;45,60

2:34,94

2:32.68

2:32.30

2:31.01

2:30,95

2:30.99

2:32.24

2:32.35

2:34,50

2:35.75

iv`



UBC Aquatic Centre -Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 -11:23 AM  2022-07-15  Page 4
BC Summer Provincials -2022-07-14 to 2022-07-17

Meet Program - Sunday Prelims

Heat  4 Prelims (#61 Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstrol
0     Gong,Queeny
1     Skinder,Abby
2     Rupert,Bridget
3     Chiu,Briana
4     Barrault,Mia
5      Qi,Kelly
6     Durand,Gemma
7     Day,Lauren
8     Hynd,Ava
9     Green field, Riley

Heat  5of7   Prelims

15      CDSC

15      CDSC

15      UVPCS

14      HYACK

17     WGB

14     WDSC

15     WVoSC

13      CDSC

15      CHIN

14     UVPCS

Starts at 09:39 AM
0     Firth,Brynn
1     Day,Nathalie
2     Kingscote, Hannah
3      Shen,Allison
4     Borromeo, Natascha
5     Panos, Nicolleta
6     Allen,Eloise
7     Londergan, Sydney
8     Vaughan, Liberty
9     Greco ff,Issie

Heat  6of7   Prelims
0     Masselink,Thea
1     Bell,Charlotte
2     Murray,Teagan
3     Edwards,Hana
4     Mccallum,Amanda
5     Bikadi,Kaysha
6     Epp,Erin
7     Langford, Morgan
8     Saunders,Calli
9     Firth,Kailyn

Heat  7of7   Prelims
0     Tong,Rachel
1      Shen,Michelle
2     Rutten,Hannah
3     Ko,Ashley
4     Schroeder, Katie
5     Lepage,Alexanne
6     Craig,Kiah
7     Wilson,Sydney
8     Leslie,Ryan

16     PSW

15      CDSC

20     WGB

18      HYACK

16     WVoSC

19      VPSC

18      CHIN

18      CHENA

16      PGB

16      KISU

Starts at 09:42 AM
17      HST

16      CDSC

16      KAl

19      ISC

19      RAPID

18      ISC

18      KAJ

16     WLBF

14     SPART

14     PSW

Starts at 09:44 AM
17      SKSC

18      HYACK

13      KISU

15      SFA

16      LOSC

16      VKSC

15       ISC

17      KISU

15      HANEy

9     Meredith]ensen,Chloe   16     DELTA

2:29.56

2:29.25

2:29.03

2:28,10

2:27.84

2:28.05

2:28.11

2:29,04

2:29.29

2:30.10

2:26.90

2:25.78

2:24.46

2:22,55

2:20.11

2:22.02

2:23.90

2:24.88

2:26.56

2:27.53

2:26.83

2:25.60

2:24.44

2:22.51

2:19.22

2:21.77

2:23.63

2:24.70

2:26.26

2:26,93

2:26.82

2:25.49

2:24.16

2:22.32

2:13.63

2:21.54

2:23.07

2:24.66

2:25.82

2:26.92

Event  62   Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 of9   Prelims  Startsato9:47AM

Nardi,Elliot                            12      RAC

Sub, Matthew                      i2     SKSC
Milosevski, Filip                   12     CDSC

2 of9   Prellms  Startsato9:50AM

1     Ma,Tyler
2     Ungehojer, Gabriel
3     Wood,load
4     Dunder,Justin
5     Mercer,Ethan
6     Seng,Mason
7      Bullock,Kirin
8     Guo,justin
9

Heat  3 of9   Prelims  Startsato9:53AM
0     Rexha,Troy
1     Yamamoto,jinsei
2     Hu,Timothy
3     Wu,Allen
4     Chen,Jeffrey
5     Bentham,Max
6     Kirk,Finn
7     Kingdom, George
8     Xu,EthanYiHeng
9     Zhao,Owen

12      SPART

12      SFA

12     WVosc
12       SKSC

12       SKSC

12      SKSC

11      KA)

12      HST

11      WSC

11      WSC

Heat  4of9   Prellms  Startsato9:56AM
0     Grand,Noah
1     Baker,Gavin
2     She,Preston
3     Nabozniak, Sawyer
4     Gilman,Hercules
5     Benson,Keiran
6     Seneviratne, Preston
7     Hicks,Noah
8     Feenstra, Kieran
9     Zhao,Nathan

14      ISC

14      VPSC
13      VPSC

14      UVPCS

14      KISU

14     SFA

14      SKSC

13     UVPcs

14      UVPCS

14      HYACK

2:46.29

2:45.57

2:44.78

2:44.20

2:44.62

2:45.09

2:45.65

2:46.80

2:42,96

2:41.45

2:40.19

2:36.79

2:29.59

2:33.92

2:38.42

2:40.76

2:42.82

2:43.36

2:27.45

2:27.19

2:26.73

2:26.31

2:26.12

2:26.27

2:26.68

2:26.93

2:27.43

2:28,17
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Heat   5 Prelims (#62 Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstrol
0      Cepus,Ilija                               13      KAj

1      Ruckman-Utting,WilbL   14     HYACK
2     Bennett,Isaac
3     Lee,Rubin
4     Rexha,Erik
5      MCLeod,Zach
6     Hasell,Bobby
7     Wong,Adam
8     Chan,Alonzo
9     Hunter,Scott

14     PGB

13      UVPCS

14     SPART

14     WDSC

13      SPART

14     WVOSC

14      HYACK

13      SPA

Heat  6of9  Prellms  Startsatl0:02AM
0     Yan8'Elim
1     Simard,Bodie
2     Sun,Lujia
3     Turnacliff, Owen
4     Kostic,Savo
5     Viloria, Marcus Hugo
6     Chen,Isaac
7     Rogers,Lochlan
8     Choi,Luke
9     Deschambault, Noah

Heat  7of9   Prelims
Chen, Thomas
Hislop, Phoenix
Kirk, Aiden
Baker, Bryce
Caruso, Thomas
Cameron, Parker

15      RAPID

15      CHENA

15      RAPID

16     SPA

15      SPA

16      SKSC

14     WSC

17      RAC

15      HYACK

15      VPSC

Starts at 10:04 AM
17      RAPID

17      SFA

15      KA)

18     UVPcs
16      SPART

16      KCS

}ohnston, Jadyn
Iverson, Bodey
Zvjerac, Aki
Mountstevens, Rohin

17     WLBF

16     WDSC

17      CDSC

15      CHENA

Heat  8of9   Prelims  Startsatl0=07AM
0     Feng,Raymond
1     Chen,Albert
2     Kaul,Piyush
3     Hiruki,Tadahiro
4     Wu,YUTong(Adam)
5     Slinn,Jeremy
6     Sverre, Fredrik
7     Gu],Onur
8     Matadeen,Aidan
9     Ho,Henry

Heat  9of9   Prelims
0     Gander,Keenan
1     Deocampo,Ryan
2     Kong,Kevin
3     Murray,Kalen
4     Mak,Marcus
5     0rogo,Paul
6     Morch,Peter
7     Velicico,Alex
8     Arango,Juan
9     MacFadden,Sam

14     VPSC

16      VPSC

17      LOSC

17      VPSC

17      SKSC

15     WI)SC

16      CHENA

17     WVoSC

17      HYACK

16      VPSC

Starts at 10:09 AM
16     HANEy

17      SKSC

15      HYACK

16     SFA

18      ISC

15      HYACK

17      NRST

14      LOSC

16      HANEY

15      CHENA

2:25.63

2:24.50

2:23.84

2:22.85

2:20.82

2:20.91

2;23.43

2:24.21

2:25.27

2:25.89

2:20.70

2:19.57

2:18.92

2:18.10

2:17.62

2:17.93

2:18.47

2:19.52

2:20.43

2:20.71

2:17.28

2:16.07

2:14.89

2:11.22

2:08.24

2:10.07

2:13.44

2:15.66

2:16.83

2:17,48

2:17.21

2:16.05

2:14.79

2:11.15

2:06.69

2:09.72

2:13.31

2:15.45

2:16.64

2:17.36

2:17.17

2:15.87

2:14.02

2:10.29

2:05.62

2:08,53

2:12.74

2:14.99

2:16.40

2173°VV

Event 63   Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl0  Prelims  Startsatl0:12 AM

0
1

2
3     Lennstrom, Taysia
4     Nasulchyk, Maryna
5      de)ong,Sy]via
6     Hefeeda,Raneem

11      HYACK

11      HYACK

12      NRST

12      SKSC

Heat  2 ofl0   Prelims  Startsatl0:13 AM
0     Mercer,Ella
1     Bruneau,Grace
2     Bogush,Anastasia
3     Dong,Rebecca
4     Thai,Kayla
5     Plata,Jobia
6     An,Brianna
7     Zhang,Emma
8     Molyneux,Maja
9     Murtha,Shae

12      CHENA

12      DELTA

12      HYACK

12      RAPID

12      SPA

12      GATOR

12      HYACK

12      VPSC

12      VPSC

12      SFA

Heat  3 ofl0   Prelims  Startsatl0:14AM
0     MCLeod,Abby
1      Liu,Lucy
2     Chow,Audrey
3     Zeng,Me]issa
4    Tetzlaff, Brooklyn
5     Rut:ten, Hannah
6     Hossack,Molly
7     Naus,Sailor
8     Chernenkoff, Mila
9     Lambke,Dani

12      WDSC

12       CDSC

11       CDSC

13      GATOR

13      SFA

13      KISU

14      VPSC

12       ISC

12      UVPCS

12      CDSC

Heat  4of 10   Prelims   Startsatl0:15AM
0     Zhou,Angela                        14    WSC
1      Fowler,Caitlyn                     14     WDSC
2      Fota,Naomi                            14     CHENA

3      Miller,Riley
4     Day,Lauren
5     |ia,Carolyne
6     Soroke,Rebecca
7     Maurice,Shale
8      Bel]is,Heidi

9     Golinowski, Emilie

11       IRA)

13       CDSC

13      SFA
13      DELTA

13      KCS

13      PRASC

13      RAI

VI,
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Heat  5 Prelims (#63 Girls 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
0     Barbosa, Isavella
1      Nicholson,Abigail
2     Yung,Tristan
3     Jou,Emily

4     Hynd,Ava
5     Yang,Wanyi
6     0h,Eunsoo
7     Rodriguez,Vanessa
8     Kolytchev, Valentina
9     Leslie,Ryan

15     WVosc
15      RAJ

15      VPSC

15      SPART

15      CHIN

14     PSW
15      PSW

14     PSW
15      HST

15      HANEy

Heat  6ofl0   Prelims  Startsatl0:18AM
0      Choi,Kelly
1     Suh,Clara
2     Rupert,Bridget
3     Wenger,Summer
4     Winser,Marlee
5     Freimark,Violette
6     Wake field,Vienna
7     Kehler,Ruby
8     Greco ff,Issie

12      PRASC

14      SKSC

15      UVPcs

17      ISC

13      KISU

14     SPART

17      ISC

14      KA)

16      KISU

9     Meredith)ensen,Chloe   16     DELTA

Heat  7 ofl0   Prelims  Startsatl0:19AM
0     SaldanaRiebeling,Mar   16     CDSC
1      Firth,Kailyn                          14     PSW
2      Wen,Eva                                  17     HYACK
3     Andrusak,Riley                  14     ISC
4     Hickey,Myriam                   16     SPART
5      Nevins,Harper                    17     ISC
6      Hill,Cameron                        19     SPA
7     Sun,Lorena                           16     SPA
8     Yang,Vivian                           15     SPA
9      Korbely,Paige                      14     HYACK

Heat  8 ofl0  Prelims  Startsatl0:20AM
0     Panos, Nicolleta
1     Durand,Gemma
2     Yao,Angel
3     Ko,Ashley
4     Dumont-Be]anger,Ann
5     Strojnowska, )ulia
6     Masselink,Thea
7     Turvey,Alexandra
8     Toyata,Ava
9    Weatherhead,Taryn

Heat  9ofl0   Prelims
0     ]acques,Madisen
1     Lepage,Alexanne
2     Jerome,Abbie
3      Moore,Julie
4     Bender,Quincy
5     Stannard, Camryn
6     Zhang,Yolanda
7     Epp'Erin
8     Chen,Elaine
9     Wang,Jiaying

19      VPSC

15    WoSc
16      RAPID

15      SFA

20     SPART
15      CDSc

17      HST

20      RAPID

18      KA)

14      KISU

Starts at 10:21 AM
16      LOSC

16     VKSC

16      KAJ

18      KCS

18      CHENA

17     NRST

16      SKSC

18      KA)

17     VPSC

14     NRST

28.69

28.61

28.57

28.55

28.40

Heat  10ofl0  Prelims  Startsatl0:22AM
0     Day,Nathalie
1     Aalhus,Mikaila
2      Dreyer, KassuaL
3     Allen,Eloise
4     Fack,Leila

5      Loseth,Angel
6     Liu,Emma
7     DeJager,Emily
8     Wongsoputro, Natalie
9     Zhang,Lily

Event 64  Boys 11

15      CDSC

16     SPA

17      KAJ

18      CHIN

15       LOSC

15      VKSC

13      CDSC

17      SPART

14      SKSC

16     VPSC

& Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

27.92

27.75

27.58

27.08

26.13

26.93

27.41

27.60

27.85

28.02

Lane Name                       Age   Team                 Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl2   Prelims  Startsatl0:24AM

0
1

Oborne, Roy
Lau, Isaac
Wang, Edward
Liu, LJ

11      WGB

12      GATOR

12      SKSC

12      PSW

Heat  2 ofl2   Prelims  Startsatl0:24AM
0     Meyers,Gage
1     Wang,Jack
2     Rabut,Zaidel
3      Milosevski, Filip
4     Liu,John
5     Suh,Matthew
6     Kin,Joshua
7     Guo,Ethan
8     Kehler,Rilo
9     Xu,EthanYiHeng

12      KAJ

12      PSW

12      GATOR

12       CDSC

12     PSW

12      SKSC

12      SKSC

12      HYACK

12      KAI

11      WSC

Heat  3 ofl2   Prelims   Startsatl0:25AM
0     Zhong,Ethan
1     Mercer,Ethan
2     Allott,Tobias
3      Bullock,Kirin
4     Kingdom,George
5     Wood,)oad
6     Nardi,Elliot
7     Dunder,Justin
8     Modde,Ryder
9     Lee,Tristan

12     PSW

12      CHENA

12      KAJ

12      HANEy

12      HST

12      SPA

12      RAG

12      SKSC

12      CONNU

11      RAPID

•,\-`.1
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Heat  4 Prelims {#64 Boys 11 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
0     Hopkins,Ethan
1     Huang,Sebastian
2     Allen,Oliver
3     Mercer,Aidan
4     Lim,Derek
5      MCLeod,Zach
6     Pham,Andy
7     Lee,Rubin
8     Viloria, MartinKlein
9     Bentham,Max

12      CHENA

12      VPSC

14     PSW
14      CHENA

14     VPSC

14     WDSC

14      SKSC

13      UVPCS

12      SKSC

12      SKSC

Heat  5 ofl2   Prelims  Startsatl0:27AM
0     Fong,Linus
1      Kim,Justin
2     Dreyer,Tuja
3     Feenstra, Kieran
4     Tao,Jerry
5     Wang,Ryan
6     Cheng,Alexwangchi
7     Camaraire,Alex
8     VanHorne,Jacob

14     SFA

14     KA)

14      KAJ

14      UVPCS

14     RAPID

14     GATOR

14      RAPID

14     UVPCS

14      KMSC

9     Chen,Quin[on]unGan£   14     WSC

Heat  6ofl2   Prelims
0     Rexha,Erik
1      Chan,Alonzo
2     Slinn,Jeremy
3     Yu,Isaac
4     Sun,Ivan
5     VanLuven,Robert
6     Bae,Jihoon
7     Yang,Kris
8     Zhou,Neil
9     Chen,Isaac

Starts at 10:28 AM
14     SPART

14      HYACK

15      WDSC

15      ISC

15      CDSC

15      CHIN

15      LOSC

14      CDSC

13      PSW

14     WSC

Heat  7 ofl2   Prelims   Startsatl0:29AM
0     Wang,Daniel
1     Yang,Elim
2     Wall,Joshua
3     Gutierrez,Alonso
4     MacDonald,Noah
5      Fu,Brian
6     Cirovic,Bogdan
7     Briggs,Ren
8     MCDermid,Casey
9     Sun,Lujia

Heat  8ofl2   Prelims
Wang, Matthew

15      DEIJTA

15      RAPID

14     RAPID

15      UVPCS

15      CDSC

15      SPA

15      ISC

15      SPA

15     SoSc

15      RAPID

Starts at 10:29 AM
15      PSW

Zhang,Haosheng(Sun   16     HYACK
Monthatipkul, Titi              16     RAPID
Lin, Daniel
Daling, Chris )an
Brown, Tommy
Li, Derek
He, River
Gysel, Jake
Trinh, Theodore

16      SFA

17      SPART

16      PGB

17      HYACK

15      RAPID

17      KCS

17      VPSC

29.62

28.79

27.34

27.27

27.16

27.23

27.33

27.37

29.11

29.65

Heat  9 ofl2   Prelims  Startsatl0:30AM
0     Jozsa,Adam
1     Zvjerac,Aki
2     Caruso,Thomas
3     Nordlund,Andreas
4     Cao,Ray
5     Hulten, Kristofer
6     Chan,Otis
7     Ng,Chris
8     Deocampo,Ryan
9     Wu,Elden

16     WVoSC

17      CDSC

16      SPART

17      KISU

16     PSW

17      ISC

16      SPA

17      SFA

17      SKSC

16     PSW

Heat  10ofl2   Prelims  Startsatl0:31AM
0     Angove,Max                          17     KCS
1      Kostic,Savo                            15     SFA

2     Yeung,CheukHay              16     SFA
3     Cameron,)ack                      18     KCS
4     Stewart-Beinder,Luke    17     SKSC

5     Rogers,Lochlan
6     Huang,Peter
7     Savelev, Daniil
8     Kong,Kevin
9     He,Mingjun

Heat  11ofl2   Prellms
0     Erakovic,Koca
1      MCMillan,Ryan
2     Murray,Kalen
3     Hayhoe,Jack
4     Blanco,Joel

17      RAC

17      SKSC

18       IRA)

15      HYACK

17      RAPID

Starts at 10:32 AM
16      CDSC

15       KISU

16      SFA

18      SKSC

18      HANEV

5      Mak,Marcus                          18     ISC
6     Morch,Peter                         17     NRST
7      0rogo,Paul                             15     HYACK

8      Johnson,Niall                        16     SPART
9     Chernomorchenko,Ser;   17     PSW

Heat  12 ofl2   Prelims   Startsatl0:32AM
0     Moore,)ared                         16     KAj
1     Govier,Tristan
2     Cowan,Jordan
3     Rim,Laon
4     Lebuke,James
5     Fast,Ethan
6     Cho,Ityuhyun
7     Petriw,Alex
8     Tchaouchev,Atanas
9     Chen,Thomas

16      HST

19      UVPCS

14      HYACK

20      ISC

17      ISC

18      SPA

19     WGB

16     UVPcs

17      RAPID

25.57

25.56

25.44

25.42

25.39
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Event  113   Girls 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Free
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  loft   Finals  Startsatl0:33AM

Duncan, Brea s7                   15     KISU/H,A,3,4,12,+                    55.13

Wood, Sophie s10               19     UVPCS/3,5,12,+                        32.44
Verge,Genevieves14       24     CHIN                                           34.24

sutiMMina  iAD\i^  HH

Event  114   Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Free
Lane  Name                        AEe   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 ofl   Finals   Startsatl0:35AM

0
1

SLo.`Mvn{^A   co\th     \\3

Massabie, Sebastian s617     PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+                    41.64
Chambers, Cameron s125     KA)                                              27.28
Siytangco,Ramons14     21     VPSC                                           3o.78
Robertson, Callum s7       20     UVPCS/A,12,+                           43.35

Event 65   Girls 11-14 200 LC Meter IM
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                 Seed Time
Heat  1 of7   Prelims  Startsatl0:36AM

0

Hefeeda, Raneem

Qu, Jiule
Guzman, Alessandra Ys
Lambke, Dani

Heat  2 of7   Prelims   Startsatl0:39AM
0      Lin,Vivienne                          11     SPA
1      Deschambault,Noelle      12     VPSC
2     Nasulchyk, Maryna
3      Miller,Riley
4     Cottrell, Kelana
5     Roberts, Juliette
6     Cameron,Lola
7     Sun,Emma
8     Thai,Kayla
9      Cao,Caitlin

11      HYACK

11      IIAI

11      NRST

11      VPSC

12      KCS

11      RAPID

12      SPA

12      SFA

2:48.82

2:48.16

2:48.38

2:48.97

2:48.14

2:47.36

2:46.99

2:46.86

2:46.59

2:46.78

2:46.88

2:47.19

2:47.94

2:48.15

t,--A

Heat  3of7   Prelims
0     Bruneau,Grace
1     Murtha,Shae
2     Haigh,Rebecca
3     Molyneux,Maja
4     Dong,Rebecca
5     Zhang,Emma
6     Yamaoka,Dayla
7     Chow,Audrey
8     Felt,Kayla
9     Chernenkoff, Mila

Heat  4of7   Prelims

Starts at 10:42 AM
12      DELTA

12      SEA

11      SPA

12      VPSC

12      RAPID

12      VPSC

12      KISU

11       CDSC

11       ISC

12     UVPcs

Starts at 10:45 AM
0     Bijelic,Katarina
1     Petty, Mackenna
2     Felt,Alanna
3     Zhou,Angela
4    Wongsoputro, Natalie
5     Zhu, Mariavictoria
6     Hier,Jessica
7     Morgans,Alexia
8     Martin,Sophie
9     MCLeod,Abby

Heat  5of7   Prelims
0     Murguly, Jocelyn
1      Huang,Elina
2      Saunders,Calli

Choi, Kelly
Korbely, Paige
Smith, Rowan
Choi, Yeonwoo
Taghavi, Shayda
Hossack, Molly
De Mitri, kyah

14      CDSC

13      SPA

13      ISC

14     WSC

14      SKSC

13      VPSC

14      UVPCS

13      SPA

14      CHENA

12      WDSC

Starts at 10:47 AM
14      PGB

14     PSW

14     SPART

12      PRASC

14      HYACK

14     WLBF

14      LOSC

13      HYACK

14     VPSC

14      SOSC

6of7   Prelims  Startsatl0:50AM
Monterola, Leigh                 14     SKSC
Suh,Flora                                 14     SKSC

Chin, Briana                           14     HYACK

Larson, Macey                      14     LOSC
Liu,Emma                                13      CDSC
Wiman, Dakota
Green field, Riley
Glynes, Charlotte
Golinowski, Emilie
Freimark, Violette

Heat  7of7   Prelims

14      KAJ

14      UVPCS

13       KISU

13      RAJ

14     SPART

Starts at 10:53 AM
0     Mcpherson, Taylor
1     Winser,Marlee
2      Sun,Cici

3     Weatherhead,Taryn
4     Qi,Kelly
5     Andrusak, Riley
6     Zeng,Michelle
7     Faulkner, Breanna
8     Mynott,Naomi
9     Naus,Sailor

13      NRST

13      KISU

14    WOSC
14      KISU

14     WDSC

14      ISC

11      WVoSC

14      ISC

13      WDSC

12      ISC

2:46.29

2:44.14

2:43.88

2:42.18

2:41.67

2:41.87

2:43.67

2:44.02

2:45.76

2:46.59

2:37.23

2:37.17

2:36.97

2:36.56

2:36.44

2:36.44

2:36.72

2:37.03

2:37.21

2:41.51

2:36.23

2:35.03

2:33,11

2:30.98

2:27.32

2:29.09

2:31.63

2:34.47

2:36.05

2:36.40

2:36.19

2:34.80

2:32.19

2:30.39

2:25.14

2:28.65

2:31.52

2:34.36

2:35.79

2:36.36

2:36,10

2:34.51

2:31.86

2:29.35

2:23.83

I.2J .fj6
2:31.37

2:34.00

2:35.16

2:36.27
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Event  66   Boys 11-14 200 LC Meter IM
Lane  Name                        Age   Team                  Seed Time
Heat  1 of6   Prelims   Startsatl0:55AM

Kin,Joshua                            12     SKSC
Greenwood, Nolan             12     UVPCS
Zhao,Owen                            11     WSC
Modde, Ryder                       12     CONNU

Heat  Z of6   Prelims  Startsatl0:58AM
0     Wang,Edward
1      Kirk,Finn
2     Kehler,Rilo
3     Ma,Tyler
4     Liu,'ohn
5     Lee,Tristan
6     Allott,Tobias
7     Hopkins,Ethan
8     Seng,Mason
9     Wood,load

Heat  3of6   Prelims

12      SKSC

11      KA)

12      KA)

11      PSW

12      PSW

11      RAPID

12      KA'

12      CHENA

11      SPA

12      SPA

Starts at 11:01 AM
0     Ling,Jerry
1     Viloria, MartinKlein
2     Huang,Sebastian
3     Chen,Jeffrey
4     Lai,Channiel
5     Gilman,Hercules
6     Yamamoto,Tinsei
7     Bentham,Mar
8     Clogg,Tyler
9     Jin'Atom

11      HYACK

12      SKSC

12      VPSC

12      SKSC

14      SKSC

14      KISU

12      SPA

12      SKSC

12      CDSC

12     WSC

Heat  4of6   Prelims  Startsatll:04AM
0     VanHorne,)acob                14     KMSC
1      Song,Yiguo                              13     RAPID
2      Bosman,Beyers                   14     CHENA

3     Allen,Oliver                           14     PSW
4     Chen,Isaac                             14     WSC
5      Park,Danny                           14     LOSC
6     Tao,)erry                                14     RAPID
7     Zhao,Nathan                        14     HYACK
8     Cheng,Alexwangchi      14     RAPID
9     Chen,Quinton)unGan£   14     WSC

2:48.28

2:48,07

2:48.27

2:48.33

2:47.82

2:46.89

2:46.55

2:46.06

2:44.82

2:45.17

2:46.45

2:46.67

2:47.12

2:48.04

2:43.96

2:39.73

2:37.32

2:29.85

2:28.33

2:28.34

2:35.52

2:37.94

2:43.15

2:44.30

2:27.77

2:26.59

2:25.39

2:24.00

2:18.53

2:21.13

2:24.33

2:26.30

2/.2:I .2;3
2:28.22

Heat  5 of6  Prelims  Startsatll:06AM
0     Wong,Adam                         14     WVoSC
1      Lim,Derek                               14     VPSC
2     Seneviratne,Preston        14     SKSC
3      Velicico,Alex                          14     LOSC

4     Kim,Lucas
5     Wall,Joshua
6     Kim,Justin
7     Benson,Keiran
8     Chew,Liam
9     Wu,Max

14      SKSC

14      RAPID

14      KA)

14     SFA

13      KA)

13      PSW

Heat  6 of6  Prelims  Startsatll:08AM
0     Pham,Andy                           14     SKSC
1     Yang,Derex
2     Cao,Matthew
3     Bennett,Isaac
4     Kim,Laon
5     Feng,Raymond
6     Dreyer,Tuja
7     Feenstra, Kieran
8     Yang,Kris
9     Kormendy, Brady

13      HYACK

12     PSW
14      PGB

14      HYACK

14     VPSC

14      KAJ

14      UVPCS

14      CDSC

13       ISC

2:27.31

2:26.43

2:25.39

2:22.53

2:17.80

2:20.97

2:24.30

2..2.6.ZJ
2:27.19

2..2:J :JJ

2:27.31

2:26.41

2:24.59

2:22.39

2:08.70

2:19.32

2:24.01

2:25.40

2:27.14

2:27.88


